July Little Miamil Panther Marching Band 2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

07 08 09 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Percussion Week 5-8 pm

28 29 30 31 01 02 03

Dra.Camn \Alaal



August Little Miami Panther Marching 2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

04 05 06 07 08 09 10
Band Camp Full Band 8:00-4:00

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Practice 6-8
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Practice 6-8  Practice Practice 6-8  Away Football Food Truck

2:30-4 Game @
Springboro Ra”y

arr. 5:00 arr. 2:30

V.Y Vd . VA i Ve . VA _ | -

September Little Miami Panther Marching 74!~




01 02 03 04 05 06

08

15

22

29

No School

09

16

23

30

Practice 6-8

10
Practice 6-8

17
Practice 6-8

24
Practice 6-8

Practice
2:30-4

11

Practice
2:30-4

18

Practice
2:30-4

25

Practice
2:30-4

12
Practice 6-8

19
Practice 6-8

26
Practice 6-8

Away Football
Anderson (Not
Going)

13

Football vs.
Walnut Hills
First
Responders

20

Away Football
Game @
Lebanon
arr. 5:15

27

Football vs.
Winton Woods
Homecoming

SATURDAY

Wayne Fest
DATE

CHANGE!
arr. 3:00
14

21

28

TOPS Soccer
(voluntary)
Homecoming arr. @
Hope Church 9am



October

SUNDAY
29

06

13

20

27

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

30

07

Skyline
Crosstown
Tailgate Arrive
Skyline @ 5:30

14

21

28

o1
Practice 6-8

08
NO Practice

15
Practice 6-8

22
Practice 6-8

29
Practice 6-8

02

Practice
2:30-4

09

Practice
2:30-4

16

Practice
2:30-4

23

Practice
2:30-4

30

Practice
2:30-4:30

THURSDAY

03

LMHS Fall
Band Concert

10
Practice 6-8

17
Practice 6-8

24
Practice 6-8

31
Practice

2:30-4:30

Little Miami Panther Marching

FRIDAY

04

Away Football
Game Kings (Not
Going) It's their
homecoming

11

Football vs.
Loveland
8th Grade
performs

18

Away Football
Game Milford (Not
Going)

25

Football vs.
West Clermont
Senior Night

01

Varsity Show

2024

SATURDAY
05

12

Tri-County
North

Festival
19

No Festival

26

02



Vs d Littler Miami Panther Marching 2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
27 28 29 30 31 o1 02
Practice 6-8 Practice 2:30-4:30 Practice 6-8 Vars Ity Sh ow B et h 6|
7/pm arr. 6:00 Tate
Festival
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
Inservice
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Thanksgiving Brealk



DIle o0 Little Miamif Panther Marching Band |~ »11 7.7

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
o1 02 03 04 05 06 07
LMHS Tree Lighting
Holiday Band Symphonic
Concert arr. Band Only
6:00
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
LMMS Holiday
Concert 6th-8th Green Pep
Grade Band Kings
HS Student Help :)
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

End of Quarter

22 23 28

Holiday Break

29 30 04



ELUELRS | Little Miami Panther Marching Band! | 74! 74+

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
29 30 31 o1 02 03 04
Holiday Break
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Green Pep
Band Winton
Woods
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Green Pep
Band Honor Band Weekend
Anderson
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
No School
26 27 28 29 30 31 o1
Green Pep
Band

Loveland



SN S Little Miami Panther Marching Band | 7474+

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

02 03 04 05 06 07 08
09 10 11 12 13 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Perform SSB
Cyclones
No School Game
23 24 25 26 27 28 01

Practice for LMHS Winter
St. Pat's Band Concert
Parade/Reds



March

SUNDAY

23

02

09

16

23

MONDAY

24

03

10

17

24

TUESDAY

25

04

Practice for St.

Pat's
Parade/Reds
2:30-4

11

Practice for St.

Pat's
Parade/Reds
2:30-4

18

Practice for
Reds Parade
2:30-4

25

Practice for
Reds Parade
2:30-4

WEDNESDAY

26

05

12

19

26

THURSDAY

27

06
Practice for St.
Pat's
Parade/Reds
2:30-4
13
Practice for St.
Pat's
Parade/Reds
2:30-4
20

Practice for
Reds Parade
2:30-4

27

Little Miamif Panther Marching Band

FRIDAY
28

07

Play for the
5th graders
@ LMES

14

21

2025

SATURDAY

o1

Symphonic Band -
Mason Festival
Perf. @ 3:00

08

15

St. Patrick's
Parade

22

Percussion Clinic
for new members.
Optional for old
members. 1-5 pm

29
Percussion
Clinics All
Members 1-5
pm



April Little Miami Marching Panther Band 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
30 31 01 02 03 04 05
Percussion
Clinics All
Members 1-5
06 07 08 09 12
Practice for
FAF 2:30-4
13 14 15 16 19
Registration
Deadlive for
Disney
20 21 24 25 26
Practice
Payment #
) for FAF
for Disney Due
2:30-4
27 28 29 30 01 02 03

Practice for
FAF 2:30-4



May

SUNDAY
27

04

11

18

GRADUATION
6:00PM

25

Little Miami Panther Marching Band

MONDAY
28

05

12

19

26

M'ed.mwo‘ﬁa‘l.—!

TUESDAY
29

06

13

Practice for
Memorial
Day Parade
2:30-4

20

Practice for
Memorial
Day Parade
2:30-4

27

WEDNESDAY

30

07

14

21

28

THURSDAY

o1

LMHS
Spring
Concert

08

15

Practice for
Memorial
Day Parade
2:30-4

22

Practice for
Memorial
Day Parade
2:30-4

29

FRIDAY

02

Fine Arts
Festival

09

16

23

30

2025

SATURDAY

03 7
. YI .
Percussion N

Clinics All
Members 3-7
pm *New

10

Percussion
Auditions 1-5
pm

17

24

31



