**July** 

## **Little Miami Panther Marching Band**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	01	02	03	04	05	06
07	08	09	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22 P	ercussio	n Week 5	25 5-8 pm	26	27
28	29	30	31	01	02	03
	Pre-Ca	ımn Week				

**August** 

#### **Little Miami Panther Marching**

2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	01	02	03
04	os Bar	o6 nd Camp	Full Ba	os and 8:00	- <b>4:00</b>	10
11	12	13 Practice 6-8	14	15	16	17
18	19	20 Practice 6-8	21 Practice 2:30-4	Practice 6-8	Away Football Game @ Springboro arr. 5:00	Food Truck Rally arr. 2:30

September

**Little Miami Panther Marching** 

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
01	02 No School	<b>03</b> Practice 6-8	<b>04</b> Practice 2:30-4	05	O6  Away Football Anderson (Not Going)	07 Wayne Fest DATE CHANGE! arr. 3:00
08	09	<b>10</b> Practice 6-8	<b>11</b> Practice 2:30-4	12 Practice 6-8	Football vs. Walnut Hills First Responders	14
15	16	17 Practice 6-8	<b>18</b> Practice 2:30-4	19 Practice 6-8	Away Football Game @ Lebanon arr. 5:15	21
22	23	<b>24</b> Practice 6-8	<b>25</b> Practice 2:30-4	26 Practice 6-8	Football vs. Winton Woods Homecoming	TOPS Soccer (voluntary) Homecoming arr. @ Hope Church 9am
29	30					

**October** 

#### **Little Miami Panther Marching**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	<b>01</b> Practice 6-8	<b>02</b> Practice 2:30-4	03 LMHS Fall Band Concert	O4  Away Football Game Kings (Not Going) It's their homecoming	05
06	07	08	09	10	11	12
	Skyline Crosstown Tailgate Arrive Skyline @ 5:30	NO Practice	Practice 2:30-4	Practice 6-8	Football vs. Loveland 8th Grade performs	Tri-County North Festival
<b>13</b>	14	<b>15</b>	16	17	18	19
		Practice 6-8	Practice 2:30-4	Practice 6-8	Away Football Game Milford (Not Going)	No Festival
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
		Practice 6-8	Practice 2:30-4	Practice 6-8	Football vs. West Clermont Senior Night	
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
		Practice 6-8	Practice	Practice		
			2:30-4:30	2:30-4:30	Varsity Show	

# November

# Little Miami Panther Marching

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29 Practice 6-8	<b>30</b> Practice 2:30-4:30	<b>31</b> Practice 6-8	01 Varsity Show 7pm arr. 6:00	02 Bethel Tate Festival
03	04	05 Inservice	06	07	08	09
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	Thank	28 (Sgiving	29 Break	30

# **December** Little Miami Panther Marching Band

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
01	02	03	04	05  LMHS  Holiday Band  Concert arr. 6:00	06	07 Tree Lighting Symphonic Band Only
08	09	10 LMMS Holiday Concert 6th-8th Grade HS Student Help:)	11	12	Green Pep Band Kings	14
15	16	Gold Pep Band Walnut Hills	18	<b>19</b> End of Quarter	20	21
22	23	24 H	oliday	Break	27	28
29	30	<del>,</del>	OI	UZ	US	04

January

#### **Little Miami Panther Marching Band**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	01	02	03	04
		Но	liday Bre	ak		
05	06	O7 Green Pep Band Winton Woods	08	09	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
		Gold Pep Band Lebanon			Green Pep Band Anderson	Honor Band Weekend
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	No School				Gold Pep Band West Clermont	
26	27	28	29	30	31	01
					Green Pep Band Loveland	

# **February**

### **Little Miami Panther Marching Band**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	01
2	03	04	05	06	Gold Pep Band Milford	08
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
6	17 No School	18	19 Perform SSB Cyclones Game	20	21	22
23	24	25	26 Practice for St. Pat's Parade/Reds	27 LMHS Winter Band Concert	28	01

March

## **Little Miami Panther Marching Band**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
23	24	25	26	27	28	<b>01</b> Symphonic Band Mason Festival Perf. @ 3:00
02	03	Practice for St. Pat's Parade/Reds 2:30-4	05	O6 Practice for St. Pat's Parade/Reds 2:30-4	Play for the 5th graders @ LMES	08
09	10	Practice for St. Pat's Parade/Reds 2:30-4	12	Practice for St. Pat's Parade/Reds 2:30-4	14	St. Patrick's Parade
16	17	18 Practice for Reds Parade 2:30-4	19	Practice for Reds Parade 2:30-4	21	Percussion Clinic for new members. Optional for old members. 1-5 pm
23	24	Practice for Reds Parade 2:30-4	26	Reds Parade	28	29 Percussion Clinics All Members 1-5 pm

**April** 

## **Little Miami Marching Panther Band**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	01	02	03	04	05 Percussion Clinics All Members 1-5
06	07	08 Practice for FAF 2:30-4	09	10 Perform at Dragons Game	11	12
13	14 Spring Break	Tegistration Deadline for Disney	16 <b>S</b> p	ring	Brea	<b>19</b>
20	Spring Break	Practice for FAF 2:30: 4 Payment #1 for Disney Due		Practice for FAF 2:30-4	25	26
27	28	Practice for FAF 2:30-4	30	01	02	03

May

### **Little Miami Panther Marching Band**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	01 LMHS Spring Concert	Fine Arts Festival	Percussion Clinics All Members 3-7 pm *New
04	05	06	07	08	09	Percussion Auditions 1-5
11	12	Practice for Memorial Day Parade 2:30-4	14	Practice for Memorial Day Parade 2:30-4	16	17
18 GRADUATION 6:00PM	19	Practice for Memorial Day Parade 2:30-4	21	Practice for Memorial Day Parade 2:30-4	23	24
25	Memorial Day	27	28	29	30	31